
NEONEST

Neonatal Baby Trolley - NBT 100

ISO 9001:2008

ISO 13485:2003



Baby Trolley neonest NBT-100 is very unique designed and it is used in Neonatal / Pediatric ward. This baby trolley 
can be used with Infant warmer and Phototherapy units as well. This unit has three side Acrylic Collapsible walls and 
trendelenburg / reverse trendelenburg system. Trolley is fixed with castors for easy mobility.

Length

Width

Height

Mattress Thickness

Working level from ground

Baby tray is tilt angle on either side

Weight Approx

Castors

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

700mm

500mm

1000mm

25mm

900mm

+/-8° max

20Kg

50 mm with 2 brake wheels and 2 non - brake wheels

PHYSICAL PARAMETERS :
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